Vyrai

Danielius BERZANSKIS
Jonas PETKUS

Vilius BAGDANAVICIUS
Ignas REZNIKAS

H W e

1.  Edgaras SLUSNYS

Vyrai

1. Vilius BAGDANAVICIUS
2. Domas PAKSYS
3. A’uolas BARKAUSKAS

1.  Matas MACKEVICIUS
2. Vytautas SUKYS
3. Markas GEDRIMAS

Vaikinai

Merginos

RINKTINES NARIAI
1.  Samanta GOLUBICKAITE
2. Vytaute FOMKINAITE
3. Vilté PAULAUSKAITE
4. Monika SUKACKAITE

KANDIDATAI
1.  Gabija MOCKUTE
2. Jogailé KELECIOTE
3. Rebeka ALEKSEVICIUTE

Merginos

RINKTINES NARIAI
1. Vilte PAULAUSKAITE
2. Monika SUKACKAITE
3. Jogaile KELECIOTE

4.

KANDIDATAI
1. Taja LEONOVIC
2. Martyna Marija MARCINKEVICIOTE
3. Augusté STANKEVICIOTE
4. Joriné SALNAITE

Merginos

RINKTINES NARIAI

1. Domas PAKSYS 1. Vilte PAULAUSKAITE

2. Rokas LESINSKAS 2. Monika SUKACKAITE

3. Dominik TANKEVIC 3. Jogaile KELECIOTE

4, Nojus TENIKAITIS 4. Taja LEONOVIC
KANDIDATAI

1. Markas GEDRIMAS 1. Augusté STANKEVICIOTE

2. Benediktas KAMANTAUSKAS 2. Jorané SALNAITE

3. 3. Liepa ALEKNAVICIOTE

4, 4. Goda VANCEVICIOTE
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2.
3.
4,

1
2.
3.

1
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4.

2022 m. liepos 14 d.
LIETUVOS BADMINTONO RINKTINIY SARA§AI

Vaikinai

Rokas LESINSKAS
Dominik TANKEVIC
Nojus TENIKAITIS

Daniel LEONOVIC

Kipras Sakalauskas
Daniel Tankevic¢
Joringis Skirgaila

Vaikinai

RINKTINES NARIAI
1.
2.
3.

4,

KANDIDATAI
1.

2
3.
4

RINKTINES NARIAI

Dominik TANKEVIC 1.
Daniel TANKEVIC 2.
Rokas KROMINAS 3.
Arnas JARMALAUSKAS 4,

KANDIDATAI
Ugnius LYGNUGARIS 1.
Mykolas JAKSTYS 2
Tautvydas STANAITIS 3.
Tadas RIMKUS 4

LIETUVOS BADMINTONO FEDERACIJA

Merginos

Joriné SALNAITE
Goda VANCEVICIOTE
Amelija KLIMAITE

Joré KAVALIAUSKAITE

Nomeda SENIUNAITE
Giedra VELYKYTE
Urté GATELYTE

Liepa BUDRYTE

Merginos

Elzé DINDAITE

Uma IVANAUSKAITE
Grete VELYKYTE
Gabija BERZINSKAITE

Ula BUDRYTE
Augusté KLIMAITE
Elija SUNKLODAITE
Atilé VYBLOVA

LIETUVOS BADMINTONO FEDERACIJA

Kodas: 191364897, PVM kodas: LT100013652217

Zemaités g. 6, LT-03117, Vilnius, Tel. +37067270222

El. pastas - info@badminton.lt , tinklapis - www.badminton.lt
Bankas: AB Swedbank (HABALT22)

Saskaita: LT28 7300 0100 0225 3250

LIETUVOS:
BADMINTON
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